General Purpose
Integrating Spheres and Kits
The ultimate choice for configuration flexibility and value
Flexibility
This line is designed to provide greater configuration
flexibility than ever before. Choose your sphere by
selecting size, ports, and reflectance material. Then
design for your application by picking light sources,

PB-13036-000 Rev 02
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Specifications and Ordering Information
       Port Configuration (in)
      Interior
Model Number    Order Number     Coating  Diameter (in) Entrance/Exit         90°   North Pole  180°
3P-GPS-030-SF   AS-02253-030    Spectraflect  3   1.00          1.00  1.00
3P-GPS-040-SF   AS-02254-040    Spectraflect  4   1.50          1.00  1.00
3P-GPS-060-SF   AS-02256-060    Spectraflect  6   2.50          1.00  1.00
4P-GPS-030-SF   AS-02263-030    Spectraflect  3   1.00          1.00  1.00   1.00
4P-GPS-040-SF   AS-02264-040    Spectraflect  4   1.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
4P-GPS-060-SF   AS-02266-060    Spectraflect  6   2.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
3P-GPS-010-SL   AS-02281-010    Spectralon  1   0.25          0.25  0.25
3P-GPS-020-SL   AS-02282-020    Spectralon  2   1.00          0.50  0.50
3P-GPS-033-SL   AS-02284-033    Spectralon  3.3   1.50          1.00  1.00
3P-GPS-053-SL   AS-02286-053    Spectralon  5.3   2.50          1.00  1.00
4P-GPS-010-SL   AS-02291-010    Spectralon  1   0.25          0.25  0.25   0.25
4P-GPS-020-SL   AS-02292-020    Spectralon  2   1.00          0.50  0.50   0.50
4P-GPS-033-SL   AS-02294-033    Spectralon  3.3   1.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
4P-GPS-053-SL   AS-02296-053    Spectralon  5.3   2.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
3P-GPS-010-IG   AS-02301-010    Infragold  1   0.25         0.25  0.25
3P-GPS-020-IG   AS-02302-020    Infragold  2   1.00          0.50  0.50
3P-GPS-030-IG   AS-02303-030    Infragold  3   1.00          1.00  1.00
3P-GPS-040-IG   AS-02304-040    Infragold  4   1.50          1.00  1.00
3P-GPS-060-IG   AS-02306-060    Infragold  6   2.50          1.00  1.00
4P-GPS-010-IG   AS-02311-010    Infragold  1   0.25          0.25  0.25   0.25
4P-GPS-020-IG   AS-02312-020    Infragold  2   1.00          0.50  0.50   0.50
4P-GPS-030-IG   AS-02313-030    Infragold  3   1.00          1.00  1.00   1.00
4P-GPS-040-IG   AS-02314-040    Infragold  4   1.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
4P-GPS-060-IG   AS-02316-060    Infragold  6   2.50          1.00  1.00   1.00
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2021 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13036-000 Rev 02
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
General Purpose Sphere Kits
Labsphere General Purpose Starter Kits are conveniently packaged with our most common port
accessories, adaptors, and integrating sphere mounting components to help you get started.
Check out our webstore to find a large assortment of port accessories, detectors and light sources.
Ordering Information
Model Number Order Number Description
3P-GPS-030-SF-KIT  AS-02253-031 3P-GPS-030-SF, PP-050-SF, 3 PP-100-SF, PFR-FM/M-100-050-SF,
  post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
3P-GPS-040-SF-KIT  AS-02254-041 3P-GPS-040-SF, PP-050-SF, 2 PP-100-SF, PP-150-SF, PFR-FM/M-100-050-SF,
  PFR-FM/M-150-100-SF, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
3P-GPS-060-SF-KIT  AS-02256-061 3P-GPS-060-SF, PP-050-SF, 2 PP-100-SF, PFR-FM/M-100-050-SF,
  post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
4P-GPS-030-SF-KIT  AS-02263-031 4P-GPS-030-SF, PP-050-SF, PP-100-SF, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
  post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
4P-GPS-040-SF-KIT  AS-02264-041 4P-GPS-040-SF, PP-050-SF, 3 PP-100-SF, PP-150-SF, PFR-FM/M-100-050-SF,
  PFR-FM/M-150-100-SF, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
4P-GPS-060-SF-KIT  AS-02266-061 4P-GPS-060-SF, PP-050-SF, 3 PP-100-SF, PP-150-SF, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
  post holder 4 in, base 6 x 6
3P-GPS-010-SL-KIT  AS-02281-011 3P-GPS-010-SL, 3 PP-025-SL, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
3P-GPS-020-SL-KIT  AS-02282-021 3P-GPS-020-SL,  PP-050-SL, 2 PP-100-SL, PFR-FM/M-100-050-SF,
  post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
3P-GPS-033-SL-KIT  AS-02284-034 3P-GPS-033-SL, 2 PP-100-SL, PP-150-SL, PFR-FM/M-150-100-SF,
  post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
3P-GPS-053-SL-KIT  AS-02286-054 3P-GPS-053-SL, 2 PP-100-SL, PP-250-SL, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
  post holder 4 in, base 6 x 6
4P-GPS-010-SL-KIT  AS-02291-011 4P-GPS-010-SL, 3 PP-025-SL, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
4P-GPS-020-SL-KIT  AS-02292-021 4P-GPS-020-SL, 1 PP-100-SL, 3 PP-050-SL, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
  post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
4P-GPS-033-SL-KIT  AS-02294-034 4P-GPS-033-SL, 2 PP-100-SL, PP-150-SL, PFR-FM/M-150-100-SF,
  post 1/4-20 4-in length, post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
4P-GPS-053-SL-KIT  AS-02296-054 4P-GPS-053-SL, 2 PP-100-SL, PP-250-SL, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
  post holder 4 in, base 6 x 6
3P-GPS-010-IG-KIT AS-02301-011  3P-GPS-010-IG, 3 PP-025-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
3P-GPS-020-IG-KIT AS-02302-021  3P-GPS-020-IG, 2 PP-050-IG, PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
3P-GPS-030-IG-KIT AS-02303-031  3P-GPS-030-IG, 3 PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
3P-GPS-040-IG-KIT AS-02304-041  3P-GPS-040-IG, PP-150-IG, 2 PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4
3P-GPS-060-IG-KIT AS-02306-061  3P-GPS-060-IG,  PP-250-IG, 2 PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 6 x 6
4P-GPS-010-IG-KIT AS-02311-011 4P-GPS-010-IG, 4 PP-025-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length, post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
4P-GPS-020-IG-KIT AS-02312-021  4P-GPS-020-IG, 3 PP-050-IG, PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 2 x 2
4P-GPS-030-IG-KIT AS-02313-031   4P-GPS-030-IG, 4 PP-100-IG, post 1/4-20 4 in length,
post holder 4 in, base 4 x 4